:

BN

FRONT MODULATOR
PLATE ASSEMBLY

REAR MODULATOR
PLATE ASSEMBLY

e

g9t "

D

TICO MANUFACTURING | o

56 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
RDGELAND, SC 29625
(843) 7172226

BRAKE SYSTEM-ABS

TLE:

SiZE |[DWG. NO. REV
D 721629-C1

SCALE: 1:32 WEIGHT: 3030.02 SHEET 1 OF 1
1



8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
|
REV. DESCRIPTION ECN | DATE | APPROVED

3/8 ORG
A PRODUCTION RELEASE 10125 vamno HK / 4
B REVISED AIR TANKS ROUNTING 290 | ssonm HK Tgén';s 3/8 RED
PP1
FRONT 3/8 RED
BRAKE CHAMBER SBYEL PP3 3/8 ORG )]
2, N
FRONT
SLACK )
ADJUSTER
T AR
GUAGE 38 RED
DASH 3/8 BLUE
318 -
HOSE g
112 YEL =
] DOUBLE
CHECK VALVE
-~
4
w DOUBLE
o Zl =| CHECKVALVE
> ~ o
3 =1 g D
=
3/8 BLUE
MODULATOR 2 MODULATOR pets 3/8 RED
VALVE @ \ 1/4 GRN - 1 D VALVE 4
32 114BLK ) = = M2
[\ b Hswcn
D BRAKE
FRONT s ﬂ VBT == LRl
RELEASE P 114 BLK -T-
Quick
we o wsise
PROPORTIONING
VALVE YALIE
MODULATOR 114 YEL QR-
VALVE @ VA YEL MODULATOR BP-R1
m32 CAB CAB N
o HORN SEAT cusHion CuSHION
> VALVE 1/4 BLUE
= AR
ﬁ HORN 114 YEL 2
o
o 38 BLK o 1
114 YEL g o
] 2 114 YEL
RELEASE 1
5th WHEEL MANIFOLD
318
HOSE TO _4/4 WHT,
WHEEL LOW AIR
i
114 YEL 114 YEL EM
EXHAUST -]
ERONT (T3 J4BLK 114 YEL 112 BLK FRONT 112 BLK i
ADJUSTER i
FRONT CYONOER AR 2 e
BRAKE CHAMBER REGULATOR CHAMBER
AR DRAIN VALVE REAR
PRESSURE
14 BLK RELIEF NE | DE
SBBLK PRESSURE TRAVN RWe | 12110 7 i; Iclo) @
WET TANK PROTECTION CHECKED
S APPROVED TITLE:
1B . : P AIR SCHEMATIC
D-2 GOVERNOR DRAIN VALVE 112 BLK L TRAVING
ReaR TSR MR SPLIT BRAKE SYSTEM ABS
EE 3/4 HOSE INFIRWATION AIVAKCED N
[WATERIL | COMECTION THEREVITH, IS
COMI:IIR"E sSoR ARDRYER FRRETARY PRSI N0 1 01 SIZE [DVG. NO. REV
DRAIN VALVE | AL RS T AT VENTIRS, B 61702 B
112 BLK TRADE NARKS, TRATE
e AND mﬁ""nﬁ
FILRRESS e e 1 e SCALE: 140 [VEIGHT: [SHEET 1 0F 1
T I
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

BRAKE SYSTEM-ABS BENDIX, 500K DATA, ECU-60, 2016 ISB | 721629
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
1 10974a 1 PLATE, ABS/ BRAKE VALVE
2 420386 2 VALVE-ABS PRESSURE MODULATOR, BENDIX, M40HF
3 82481 4 5/16"-18 x 3-1/2" Yellow Zinc Finish SAE J429 Grade 8 Hex Cap Screw
4 85090 14 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16", SAE, GRD 8, ZINC PLT
5 85024 6 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, COARSE, 5/16-18, GRD 8
6 82371 2 BOLT, HEXHD 5/16-18x 1
7 42265 4 FITTING-ELBOW, 90 DEG, 1/2" TUBE PUSH-ON X 1/2" NPTM, BRASS
NOT USED 40572 REF VALVE-BOBTAIL/PROPORTIONING BP-R1 W/BRACKET
NS 420313 1 MODULE-ECU-60,500k, ABS FRAME MOUNT
NS 83228 3 BOLT, SOCHD, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" LG
NS 85023 3 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, COARSE, 1/4-20
9 123083 2 BRACKET, MOUNT, FRONT MODULATOR VALVES, ABS
10 420386 2 VALVE-ABS PRESSURE MODULATOR, BENDIX, M40HF
11 82481 4 5/16"-18 x 3-1/2" Yellow Zinc Finish SAE J429 Grade 8 Hex Cap Screw
12 85090 10 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16", SAE, GRD 8, ZINC PLT
13 85024 6 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, COARSE, 5/16-18, GRD 8
14 82393 2 BOLT-HEX 5/16"-18 X 1-1/2"LG
15 40751 2 FITTING-REDUCER 1/2" NPTM X 3/8" NPTF, BRASS (DO NOT USE! USE 42095)
16 42265 4 FITTING-ELBOW, 90 DEG, 1/2" TUBE PUSH-ON X 1/2" NPTM, BRASS
17 40906 2 NIPPLE BRASS HEX 3/8
NS 61533 1 HARNESS WIRING ABS
NS 90895 1 HARNESS ASSY FRONT LEFT SPEED SENSOR ABS, 8" LG
NS 90896 1 HARNESS ASSY FRONT RIGHT WHEELS SPEED SENSOR ABS
NS 90727 1 SWITCH CARLING ABS BRAKE IND
NS 90744 1 SWICTH CARLING ABS AIRBAG
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 1/29/20 REB 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






